Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

VGA

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

121,00 USD

368,50 USD

3.628,90 TL

4.070,00 TL

4.290,00 TL

130,90 USD

144,10 USD

154,00 USD

165,00 USD

6.950,90 TL

173,80 USD

174,35 USD



27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

DP

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

187,00 USD

8.800,00 TL

216,70 USD

426,80 USD

1.100,00 USD



